Position

Resource Specialist

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Counselor

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Total Wages

$65,974

$28,587

$27,263

$21,069

$20,957

$20,279

$14,836

$12,390

$11,754

$11,707

$11,318

$9,675

$9,580

$8,556

$7,998

$7,761

$7,545

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,046

$3,035

$4,081

$0

$5,549

$0

$0

$3,978

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,324

$0

$0

$0

$0



Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

Student Service
Department

$5,331

$4,996

$3,335

$2,435

$2,377

$2,234

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,262

$0



