Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resource Specialist		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$65,974	\$28,046
Paraprofessional		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$28,587	\$3,035
Paraprofessional		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$27,263	\$4,081
Paraprofessional		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$21,069	\$0
Counselor		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$20,957	\$5,549
Paraprofessional		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$20,279	\$0
Paraprofessional		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$14,836	\$0
Paraprofessional		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$12,390	\$3,978
Paraprofessional		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$11,754	\$0
Paraprofessional		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$11,707	\$0
Paraprofessional		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$11,318	\$0
Paraprofessional		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$9,675	\$0
Paraprofessional		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$9,580	\$3,324
Paraprofessional		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$8,556	\$0
Paraprofessional		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$7,998	\$0
Paraprofessional		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$7,761	\$0
Paraprofessional		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$7,545	\$0

Paraprofessional	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$5,331	\$0
Paraprofessional	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$4,996	\$0
Paraprofessional	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$3,335	\$0
Paraprofessional	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$2,435	\$0
Paraprofessional	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$2,377	\$1,262
Paraprofessional	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Student Service Department	\$2,234	\$0